Female

Male

Transgender

Other
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0%
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10%

Q1 Il identify as...

20%

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

30%

40%

50%
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70% 80% 90%

100%

Answer Choices Responses
Female 69.84% 44
Male 28.57% 18
Transgender 0.00% 0
Other 0.00% 0
Prefer not to answer 1.59% 1
Total 63
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Bisexual

Gay

Heterosexual

Lesbian

Prefer not to
answer
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Q2 | identify as...

Answered: 59 Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Bisexual 13.56% 8
Gay 1.69% 1
Heterosexual 72.88% 43
Lesbian 3.39% 2
Prefer not to answer 8.47% 5
Total 59
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Answer Choices
19 & under
20 to 24
25t0 29
30 to 34
35t0 39
40 to 49
50 & up

Prefer not to answer

Total

19 & under

20 to 24

25to 29

30 to 34

35to 39

40 to 49

50 & up

Prefer not to
answer

0%
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10%

20%

Q3 My age is...

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70%

Responses

34.92%
15.87%
7.94%
6.35%
7.94%
9.52%
15.87%

1.59%

80% 90% 100%

22

63



African-America
n

American
Indian/Alask...

Asian

Filipino

Hispanic

Pacific
Islander

White

Multi-racial
(two or more)

Prefer not to
answer

Answer Choices
African-American
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian
Filipino
Hispanic
Pacific Islander
White
Multi-racial (two or more)

Prefer not to answer

Total

0% 10%

Q4 My ethnicity is...

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

20% 30% 40% 50%

4716
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60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

Responses

3.17% 2
1.59% 1
1.59% 1
0.00% 0
9.52% 6
0.00% 0
73.02% 46
9.52% 6
1.59% 1

63
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Q5 | am satisfied with my academic
experience at COS

Answered: 61 Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 81.97% 50
Disagree 18.03% 11
Total 61
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Q6 My college has a diverse group of
instructors

Answered: 62 Skipped: 1

Agree

Disagree

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

50% 60%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 48.39% 30
Disagree 27.42% 17
Not Sure 24.19% 15
Total 62
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Q7 My college has a diverse group of staff

Answered: 61

Agree

Disagree

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30%

40%

Skipped: 2

50% 60%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 49.18% 30
Disagree 29.51% 18
Not Sure 21.31% 13
Total 61
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Not Sure
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10%

20%

30%

40%

50% 60%

Q8 My college has a diverse group
of students

Answered: 62 Skipped: 1

70%

80%

90%

100%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 79.03% 49
Disagree 11.29% 7
Not Sure 9.68% 6
Total 62
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Q9 | feel accepted as an individual at my
college by (check all that apply):

Answered: 57 Skipped: 6

Faculty

Staff

Students

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Faculty 85.96% 49
Staff 85.96% 49
Students 89.47% 51
Total Respondents: 57
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Q10 I know who to contact at my college if |
experience or witness discrimination.

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.79% 32
No 49.21% 31
Total 63
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Q11 My college provides adequate
opportunities for students to participate in
and celebrate diversity related events.

Answered: 61 Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 54.10% 33
Disagree 45.90% 28
Total 61
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Q12 In the Fall 2016 semester while at COS,
how many times have you personally felt
that you have been treated disrespectfully?

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

Never

Seldom (1-2
times)

Occasionally
(3-4 times)

Frequently (5
times or more)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Never 49.21%
Seldom (1-2 times) 31.75%
Occasionally (3-4 times) 12.70%
Frequently (5 times or more) 6.35%

Total

12/16

100%

31

20

63



Race

Ethnicity

Gender

Gender Identity

National Origin
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Q13 In the Fall 2016 semester at COS, how
often have you witnessed or heard other
individuals (not including yourself) being

treated unfairly based on their...

Race

Ethnicity

Gender

Gender Identity

National Origin

Sexual
Orientation

Age

Disability

Religion

Socio-economic
Class

Educational
Background

Never

73.77%
45

72.58%
45

64.52%
40

72.13%
44

81.67%
49

Seldom (1-2 times)

11.48%
7

19.35%
12

20.97%
13

18.03%
1"

11.67%
7

Answered: 62 Skipped: 1

Occasionally (3-4 times)

11.48%
7
4.84%
8.06%

6.56%

5.00%
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Frequently (5 times or more)

3.28%

2

3.23%

6.45%

3.28%

1.67%

Total

61

62

62

61

10

Weighted Average

0.62

0.50

0.54

0.35
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Sexual Orientation 68.33% 15.00% 10.00% 6.67%

41 9 6 4 60 0.78
Age 72.13% 22.95% 4.92% 0.00%

44 14 3 0 61 0.38
Disability 78.33% 16.67% 5.00% 0.00%

47 10 3 0 60 0.32
Religion 75.81% 16.13% 4.84% 3.23%

47 10 3 2 62 0.47
Socio-economic Class 83.61% 9.84% 4.92% 1.64%

51 6 3 1 61 0.33
Educational Background 77.05% 19.67% 1.64% 1.64%

47 12 1 1 61 0.33
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Q14 The College of the Siskiyous does
NOT adequately address diversity issues
related to... (check all that apply)

Answered: 31 Skipped: 32

Race

Ethnicity
Gender
Gender Identity

National Origin

Sexual
Orientation

Age
Disability

Religion

Socio-economic

Class

Educational

Background

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Race 38.71%
Ethnicity 41.94%
Gender 48.39%
Gender Identity 58.06%
National Origin 25.81%
Sexual Orientation 58.06%
Age 38.71%
Disability 32.26%
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Religion
Socio-economic Class

Educational Background

Total Respondents: 31
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51.61%

29.03%

22.58%
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